

THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

First Appeal No. 54/2011

Pratibhabai Vasant Kumar Jogi & ors...vs..State of Maharashtra thr. Collector, Washim.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders or Court's or Judge's Orders
directions and Registrar's orders.

Mr. Paliwal, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM: S. A. BOBDE AND
Mrs. V. K. TAHILRAMANI, JJ
DATED : 28th JANUARY, 2011

Heard.

Admit.

Mr. Doifode, A.G.P. waives notice for respondent.

JUDGE

JUDGE

kahale