

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 54/2011

(PRATIBHABAI VASANT KUMAR JOGI & OTHERS **VERSUS** THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.M. Ghodeswar, A.G.P. for the respondent.

**CORAM : B.P. DHARMADHIKARI AND
Z.A. HAQ, JJ.**

DATE : JANUARY 23, 2014.

Printing of paper book is dispensed with.

However, the appellants to file private paper book
with necessary decree forms within Four Months.

JUDGE

JUDGE

APTE