

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 54/2011

(PRATIBHABAI VASANT KUMAR JOGI & OTHERS **VERSUS** THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA, THR.
COLLECTOR, WASHIM)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri V.K. Paliwal, counsel for the appellants.

**CORAM : B.R. GAVAI AND
MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, JJ.**

DATE : JANUARY 13, 2015.

The learned counsel for the appellants submits that
the private paper book shall be filed within a period of six weeks.

Time granted.

JUDGE

JUDGE

APTE